
 

Admissions September 2014- September 2019 
 
 

Intake Catholic 
looked 
after 

children 

Baptised 
RC 

siblings 

Baptised 
Catholics 

Other 
looked 
after 

children 

Non-
Catholic 
siblings 

RC 
parent 

Other 
Christians 

Others Total 

September 
2014 

 

 
0 

 
14 

 
26 

 
0 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
46 

September 
2015 

 

 
0 

 
12 

 
19 

 
0 

 
6 

 
2 

 
2 

 
6 

 
45 

September  
2016 

 

 
0 

 
17 

 
19 

 
1 

 
5 

 
2 

 
1 

 
0 

 
45 

September  
2017 

 
0 
 

 
12 

 

 
25 

 

 
0 

 
5 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 
45 

September 
2018 

 

 
1 

 
8 

 
20 

 
0 

 
2 

 
1 

 
5 

 
8 

 
45 

September 
2019 

 

 
0 

 
9 

 
21 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2 

 
5 

 
5 

 
44 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


