Admissions September 2014- September 2019

Intake	Catholic	Baptised	Baptised	Other	Non-	RC	Other	Others	Total
	looked	RC	Catholics	looked	Catholic	parent	Christians		
	after	siblings		after	siblings				
	children			children					
September									
2014	0	14	26	0	6	0	0	0	46
September									
2015	0	12	19	0	6	2	2	6	45
September									
2016	0	17	19	1	5	2	1	0	45
September									
2017	0	12	25	0	5	3	0	0	45
September									
2018	1	8	20	0	2	1	5	8	45
September									
2019	0	9	21	0	2	2	5	5	44